
2018 English Championships for F125 Open

        Cadwell Park          Darley Moor

Pos. Driver 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

1 Andrew Connor 30 30 35 35 130

2 Kirk Cattermole 22 24 40 40 126

3 Liam Morley 40 40 0 0 80

4 Matt Robinson 35 32 0 0 67

5 Andrew Hornsey 0 0 32 32 64

6 Sam Moss 26 35 0 0 61

7 Ian Larder 28 28 0 0 56

8 Phil Rowlands 24 26 0 0 50

9 Sarah Budby 18 20 0 0 38

10 Chris Needham 32 0 0 0 32

Jonathan Bell 20 12 0 0 32

Francois Kishtoo 16 16 0 0 32

11 Neil Robinson 10 18 0 0 28

12 Luke Clemson 12 10 0 0 22

Alan Crossen 0 22 0 0 22

13 Peter Crossen 14 6 0 0 20

14 Ollie Ridout 8 8 0 0 16

15 Clinton Bridge 0 14 0 0 14

16 Anderson Chilcott 0 5 0 0 5

17 Tim King 0 4 0 0 4

18 Lee Harpham 0 0 0 0 0

19 Ben Warsap 0 0 0 0 0

20 Kevin Gray 0 0 0 0 0

21 Danny Butler 0 0 0 0 0

22 Paul Von Gerard 0 0 0 0 0

Dropped Score

Best 3 races out of 4 to count

        Cadwell Park          Darley Moor

Pos. Driver 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

1 Kirk Cattermole D 24 40 40 104

2 Andrew Connor D 30 35 35 100

3 Liam Morley 40 40 D 0 80

4 Matt Robinson 35 32 D 0 67

5 Andrew Hornsey D 0 32 32 64

6 Sam Moss 26 35 D 0 61

7 Ian Larder 28 28 D 0 56

8 Phil Rowlands 24 26 D 0 50

9 Sarah Budby 18 20 D 0 38

10 Chris Needham 32 D 0 0 32

Jonathan Bell 20 12 D 0 32

Francois Kishtoo 16 16 D 0 32

11 Neil Robinson 10 18 D 0 28

12 Luke Clemson 12 10 D 0 22

Alan Crossen D 22 0 0 22

13 Peter Crossen 14 6 D 0 20

14 Ollie Ridout 8 8 D 0 16

15 Clinton Bridge D 14 0 0 14

16 Anderson Chilcott D 5 0 0 5

17 Tim King D 4 0 0 4

18 Lee Harpham D 0 0 0 0

19 Ben Warsap D 0 0 0 0

20 Kevin Gray D 0 0 0 0

21 Danny Butler D 0 0 0 0

22 Paul Von Gerard D 0 0 0 0

                      D = Dropped Score

Kirk Cattermole is the 2018 English Superkart Champion


